General information about company

Scrip code 531273
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE986B01036
Name of the company Radhe Developers (India) Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. PNy VeI Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Entity has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. 9 class of securities (1X)
No. of - a % of total no.
CHCY Nos. Of fully paid BEIE) | ST STATES of shares No of Voting (XIV) Right
Category | of ' ° 2 lup underlying | held (V11) 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : _ (calculated as Total
(0) shareholder equity | Depository | = otal as
(ry shares . per SCRR, 1957) % of
(m held (1v) |Shares | Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | (\/1v"Ac 5 og of | Class eg: | Class | aAoE? .
. +B+
held (V1) (V1) (A+B+C2) X eg:y ( )
M)
Promoter
(A) = 5) 10705050 10705050 |42.51 10705050 10705050 | 42.51
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 14234 14474850 14474850 |57.49 14474850 14474850 | 57.49
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
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Shares
held by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 14239 25179900 25179900 | 100 25179900 25179900 | 100
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slhe:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa% |Lockedin |P'€09ed Or
S No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Category | j-ierivin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
Category | of OutstarYdir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) hgl dtiyn
) shareholder aing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible ; ; S a Sa | dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) gXI)z (VIN+(X) Asa [ No. [total | No. | total
@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 4251 10705050
Group
(B) Public 57.49 13918340
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 24623390
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Of. as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up - ying N D) || as a %
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares equity DineRllLlp = as per of
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total
held (1V) | shares Total ot
hetd | VD (VD) 1957) (V1) | x egy Voting
As a % of iah
(V) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) TR AITRN) | 10705050 10705050 | 42.51 10705050 10705050 | 42.51
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 10705050 10705050 |42.51 10705050 10705050 | 42.51
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 5 10705050 10705050 |42.51 10705050 10705050 | 42.51
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
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B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
@) Mutual Funds 6 9811 9811 0.04 9811 9811 0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 9811 9811 0.04 9811 9811 0.04
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) o eC) 13741 5030677 5030677 |19.98 5030677 5030677 |19.98
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal [ 45 8455582 8455582 | 33.58 8455582 8455582 | 33.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) oy O 442 978780 978780 | 3.89 978780 978780 |3.89
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 14228 14465039 14465039 | 57.45 14465039 14465039 | 57.45
Total Public
Shareholding 14234 14474850 14474850 | 57.49 14474850 14474850 | 57.49
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 14239 25179900 25179900 (100 25179900 25179900 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 14239 25179900 25179900 (100 25179900 25179900 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of Number of Shares
asa% ; pledged or
. Locked in -
No. Of assuming full shares (XI1) otherwise
No. Of N Shares conversion of encumbered (XII1)
o. of . .
Shares Underlying | convertible Number of
. Shares - L .
Underlying Uikl Outstanding | securities ( as equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YING | convertible |a percentage Asa held in
. Outstanding o . % of L
convertible securities | of diluted o As a % of dematerialized
- Warrants . No. | total | N Sa’o
securities (Xi) and No. Of | share capital) O, || Ol total Shares | form (XIV)
X) Warrants X)= () | Shares | (a) held (b)
(Xi) (a) (VI+(X) As held
a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
@) 4251 10705050
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4251 10705050
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 42,51 10705050
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
@) 0.04 11
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.04 11
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(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i)) 19.98 4586667
(aii)) 33.58 8455582
(e) 3.89 876080
Sub-Total (B)(3) 57.45 13918329
Total Public
Shareholding 57.49 13918340
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 100 24623390
Total (A+B+C) 100 24623390
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Li‘)étrlﬁgtion )

Text Block

Textual Information()

1. NRI with repatriation and NRI without repatriation are Merged and Shown as 1. i.e Non-Resident
India. 2. As Mr. Ashish Prafulbhai Patel holds 2 DP/CLIENT ID, It is merged & Shown as 1. i.e
Ashish Prafulbhai Patel

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHISHBHAI
PRAFULBHAI
PATE

JAHNAVI
ASHISHBHAI
PATEL

PRAFULBHAI
CHUNIBHAI
PATEL

MADHUBEN
PRAFULBHAI
PATEL

NIKIBEN
MITESHBHAI
SHAH

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

ACTPP0045R

ACTPP8343C

AGUPP9330N

ADZPP3630R

AFRPP5312G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4272601

6387400

5100

34849

5100

10705050

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4272601

6387400

5100

34849

5100

10705050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.97

25.37

0.02

0.14

0.02

42.51

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4272601

6387400

5100

34849

5100

10705050

Class eg:y

Total

4272601

6387400

5100

34849

5100

10705050

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.97

25.37

0.02

0.14

0.02

4251
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.97

25.37

0.02

0.14

0.02

42.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4272601

6387400

5100

34849

5100

10705050

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Individuals - ii. Individual

shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6
UDAYBHAI KRUSHNAKUMAR | JAGAT HITESH NAIMISH

IS\II?;;:hg];dt:; () |DINESHCHANDRA | RAMSUNDAR JAYANTKUMAR ggfyﬁgDAS'NH KANTILAL |YADUKANT
BHATT TIWARI PARIKH SHAH PATEL

PAN (1) AAVPB6252C AGMPT6953F AFVPP7667Q ABMPR6439B | ACZPS4265L | AEDPP8904K

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 2100000 961315 426353 1100000 1013347 1003000

held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
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Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 2100000 961315 426353 1100000 1013347 1003000
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 8.34 3.82 1.69 4.37 4.02 3.98
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 2100000 961315 426353 1100000 1013347 1003000

Class eg:y
Total 2100000 961315 426353 1100000 1013347 1003000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights st 8.82 1.69 4.37 4.02 3.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 8.34 3.82 1.69 4.37 4.02 3.98
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2100000 961315 426353 1100000 1013347 1003000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.
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Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6604015
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 6604015
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 6604015

Class eg:y
Total 6604015

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights RS

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

file:///E|/...0Disclosures/BSE-ASE_Submission/LODR%20Compliaces%20from%202016/2019/004_31.12.2019/Shareholding%20Pattern_Reg.%2031/SHP_Report_xbrl_31.12.2019.htmI[10-01-2020 15:58:48]



dematerialized
form (XIV)

6604015

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

115

59

268

442

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

277936

143315

557529

978780

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

277936

143315

557529

978780

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11

0.57

221

3.88

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

277936

143315

557529

978780

Class eg:y

Total

277936

143315

557529

978780

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11

0.57

221

3.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other
is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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